PRODUCT CODE:
96055, 96030, 9605

PRODUCT APPLICATION:
Presoak

STANDARD PRODUCT

Step 1: Fill graduated cylinder to 5 ml. mark with solution.

Step 2: Add 4 drops Indicator P. Solution will turn pink.

Step 3: Add Titrate #1 dropwise. Invert tube to mix after each drop.
Step 4: Continue adding drops until solution turns colorless.

Dilution Range:
Indicator:
Titrate #:

# DROPS 0Z.PER GAL.

0.51
0.86
1.21
1.56
1.91
2.26
2.61
2.96
3.31
3.66
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250:1 - 35:1

RATIO

250:1
149:1
106:1
82:1
67:1
571
49:1
43:1
39:1
35:1

Diamond Shine

Car Wash Solutions

DESCRIPTION:

High foaming, alkaline presoak. Quickly removes road soil and film from vehicle
surface. Fresh fragrance adds to customer appeal.

DILUTION RECOMMENDATIONS:
Standard
Presoak 60-120:1




